Dublin Graded Meeting No. 5
June 2007 Morton Stadium, Santry

Men's 100 m

Wind : +0.8
Final
Place

O~NO O WNEPE

Men's 400 m
Final
Place

O©CO~NOULA~WNP

No

747
432
236
673
847
727
858
746
939
609
666
125
817
752

No

432
386
994
1016
727
964
847
249
746

Results
Name Club
Hynes, David Menapians A.C.

Taggart, Simon
Kavanagh, Daniel
Smith, Dermot
Mc Gahey, Garard
Kennedy, Michael
Connolly, Jack
Flatley, Brian
Keegan, John
Molloy, John
Leech, David
Clinton, Tom
Dolan, Keith
Byrne, Kevin

Name

Taggart, Simon
Davis, Jamie
O'Sullivan, Michael
Toolan, Adrian
Kennedy, Michael
Carroll, Eoin

Mc Gahey, Garard
Kenny, Simon
Flatley, Brian

Donore Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Navan A.C.
Menapians A.C.
U.C.D. AC.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Claremorris A.C.
Unattached
Celbridge A.C.
Blackrock A.C.
Navan A.C.
Fingallians A.C.
Unattached

Club

Donore Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

U.C.D. AC.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Menapians A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Claremorris A.C.

6th

Final
Time

11.10
11.22
11.26
11.38
11.72
11.77
11.87
12.15
12.89
13.14
13.32
13.45
13.50
13.74

Final
Time

49.44
50.91
51.66
52.17
52.37
53.20
53.69
54.10
54.64



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Men's 1500 m
Final
Place

1

co~NO Ok WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

992
684
501
839
991
1013
112
947
364
817

No

910
1006
1005
1029

958
1017
1011

919

856
1010

989

941

997
1004

954

562

996

548

56

536

455
1025

Redmond, Gavin
Malone, Derek
King, Eoin

Barry, Joe
Moran, Declan
Kiernan, Kenneth
Carey, Kevin
Pender, John
Ward, Tony
Dolan, Keith

Name

Fitzpatrick, Tomas
Fleming, Paul

O'Connor, Gearoid

Kelly, Sam

Earls, Des
Lombard, Richard
Carroll, Tommy
Sherlock, Niall
Ryan, Simon
Fitzpatrick, Ciaran
Mc Donald, Mark
O'Leary, Cillian
Flynn, David
Hehir, Sean
Pierce, Eoin
Freeley, Michael
Cotter, Tomas
Sheehan, Niall
Flynn, Darragh
O'Connor, Kevin
Reilly, Ciaran
Roe, Bernard

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Unattached

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Brothers Pearse A.C.
Navan A.C.

Blackrock A.C.
Fingallians A.C.
Fingallians A.C.

Club

Tallaght A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Fingallians A.C.

Sli Cualann A.C.

Celtic A.C.

North Sligo A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Drogheda & District A.C.
North Laois A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Dunleer A.C.
Gowran A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Dundrum South Dublin A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

54.87
54.95
55.17
55.22
56.61
57.71
58.55
58.75
60.50
63.63

Final
Time
3.59.29
3.59.40
4.00.31
4.00.59
4.01.34
4.03.17
4.03.47
4.05.23
4.05.67
4.05.76
4.05.83
4.06.21
4.06.22
4.06.29
4.06.61
4.07.74
4.08.37
4.,12.38
4,13.18
4.14.01
4,14.48
4.15.11



23 1037
24 315
25 174
26 1020
27 1034
28 1027
29 890
30 914
31 702
32 872
33 1024
34 930
35 1012
36 547
37 1031
38 696
39 969
40 995
41 993
42 1035
43 444
44 114
45 998
46 1026
a7 728
48 1030
49 1036
50 1002
51 1019
52 422
53 1003
54 428
55 569

Men's Pole Vault

Hilliard, Phillip
O'Donoghue, Brian
Dorgan, Martin
Hughes, Jonathan
Van haeften, Lee
Brett, Eoin

Silvan, Javier
Nolan, Stephen
Brady, Larry
Carrigan, Brendan
Leahy, Brian
O'Doherty, Philip
Canny, John
Enright, Packie
Loughlin, Campion
Lynch, Bernard
Reede, Simon
Brady, George
Gygax, Michael
Kelly, Darren
Walsh, Jeremy
Carroll, David
Sheerin, Paul
Gallagher, Brian
Mc Rann, Pat
Honan, Sean
Murphy, Kieran
Brunton, Brian
Byrne, Gerry
Claffey, Peter
Rynne, Stephen
Troy, Chris
Fitzroy, Robert

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Newbridge A.C.

Liffey Valley A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Crusaders A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.

St. Andrews A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Civil Service A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.
Lucan Harriers A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Lucan Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.

4.15.88
4.15.97
4.16.33
4.18.09
4.18.26
4.19.02
4.20.70
4.22.04
4.23.29
4.25.33
4.26.99
4.28.53
4.28.77
4.29.28
4.30.35
4.31.43
4.34.80
4.35.41
4.38.49
4.40.23
4.42.42
4.42.90
4.43.79
4.45.10
452.34
4.56.65
4.58.19
5.03.74
5.12.28
5.18.08
5.37.14
5.48.88
5.59.32



Place No
1 490
2 539
3 988
Men's Shot Putt
Place No
1 823
2 988
3 186

Men's Discus

Place No
1 823
2 988
3 186

Women's 100 m

Wind : +0.8
Final No
Place
1 599
2 542
3 987
4 990

Women's 400 m

Final No
Place
1 1023
2 542

Name

Mc Creevy, Anthony
Rogers, lan
Bourke, Brendan

Name

Collins, Justin
Bourke, Brendan
Dunne, Trevor (4 KG)
Name

Collins, Justin

Bourke, Brendan
Dunne, Trevor (1 KG)

Name

Kiernan, Louise
Mc Glynn, Clare
Kelly, Dawn
Ryan, Fiona

Name

Anglim, Roisin
Mc Glynn, Clare

Club

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Limerick A.C.

Club

North Westmeath A.C.
Limerick A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Club

North Westmeath A.C.
Limerick A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Club

Fingallians A.C.
Templeogue A.C.
Belgooly A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Club

Fingallians A.C.
Templeogue A.C.

4.70

XXX

Best

12.52
11.67
11.34

Best

39.59
39.35
32.62

Final
Time

12.32
13.01
13.15
13.84

Final
Time

58.13
58.60

3.00

X0

1st

11.72
11.44
11.28

1st

39.42

37.30
28.34

3.20

2nd

11.71

2nd

39.59
35.05
31.86

3.80

3rd
11.40
11.67
11.15

3rd

38.15

32.62

4.00

4th

12.52

10.96

4th

39.22
37.04

4.20

XXX

5th

10.61

5th

39.35

4.50

6th
11.91
11.31
11.34

6th

36.09



3 987
4 1021
5 1001
6 1008
7 891

Women's 1500m

Final No

Place
1 753
2 55
3 529
4 472
5 44
6 1018
7 1014
8 1033
9 1007
10 1009
11 1000
12 1032
13 999
14 1022

Women's Shot Putt

Place No
1 62
2 392

Women's Discus

Place No
1 1028
2 62

Kelly, Dawn

Mc Manus, Susan
Dridi, Khadija
O'Regan, Ciara
O'Kane, Sinead

Name

Freel, Lyndsey

Ni Reardoinn, Francis
Hooper, Catriona
Cooper, Emma

Mc Greavy, Fiona
Murphy, Helen
Donnelly, Niamh
Flynn, Laura

Flynn, Ellen

Purcell, Kate

Crimin, Aine

Mc Donnell, Siobnan
Rickard, Molly
O'Higgins, Sorcha

Name
Pilkington, Michelle
Mansfield, Frances

Name

Mc Guire, Rachel
Pilkington, Michelle

Belgooly A.C.
Celtic A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Dunboyne A.C.

Club

Dromore A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Metro/St. Brigid's A.C.
Celtic A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Club

Donore Harriers A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Club

Crusaders A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.

60.38
63.53
64.96
65.81
68.20

Final
Time

4.35.97
4.44.01
4.58.46
5.00.28
5.04.75
5.06.22
5.14.45
5.15.09
5.22.12
5.38.11
5.39.58
5.53.01
5.58.38
6.20.85

Best

7.51

4.20

Best

32.34
20.63

1st

6.95

4.20

1st

28.03

2nd 3rd
6.73 7.18
4.17 -

2nd 3rd

30.03 32.34
20.63 20.26

4th

6.43

4th

30.42
20.10

5th

6.78

5th

6th

7.51

6th

29.20



3

Women's Hammer

Place

1
2

392

No

62
392

Mansfield, Frances

Name

Pilkington, Michelle
Mansfield, Frances

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

Club

Donore Harriers A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.

14.63

Best

27.42
14.97

X

1st

27.42
13.70

13.52

2nd

X
X

14.37

3rd

23.09
13.76

14.63

4th

25.20
14.97

13.88

5th

26.28
14.62

13.04

6th

26.70
14.47
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